KOLMPERS

KO

T~ —

459:876:1

457:876:1 /

N

‘ 25 A 1:390
\ ) ¥/

N
hule /\L
{

GRINDRLATSEN |

T

OLMPERANPUISTO
KO PERSF'ARKEI?LJ

441:876:28

N
\

A~
£

>

S

MW\H,FF,FL»HFHFHME,F
]

RN
T

LMPERS

a)

KOLMPERA

K (

Kolmpera
Kolmpers

KIRKKONUMMI
KYRKSLATT

FE g e |

—KARINGBAC
[ | 1

KSVAGEN | §

8
8
6
5

5.2.-19.2.2020
2.10.20

Ksl, muutettu

Kuultu kirjeella MRA 32§

17.9.-16.10.20

-—

Nah
Ksl

avilla MRA 27§
Kaavaehdotus)
avilla MRA 30§

Ksj (OAS)

15.8.-29.8.20

21.12.2015-25.1.20

—

-—

Nah

30.11.20

641300

7132

113/10.02.03/2018

15.8.2018

A

AAL
A4

A AN A AAA

-V

/\N\MV\T\/\AI\/\N\/\A/\/\/\/\/\ )

1:390

S
o
S
™

0

Ajantasa-asemakaava 12000




